2021 Jessup Global Rounds
Final Team Rankings:
Preliminary + Advanced Rounds

ESSUP glLSA\N WHITE & CASE

COMPETITION NEMTORBLLY JESSUP CUP



Ran

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.

27.
28.
29.
30.

k

Team

No.
248
133

404

659
189
320
329
687
735
632
274

103

309
442
351
322

134

594
430
291
284
467
476
556
387

251

165
225
364
304

Team

Australia (University of Sydney)
Singapore (National University of Singapore)

United States (Case Western Reserve
University)

Australia (University of Melbourne)
Germany (Bucerius Law School)

Mexico (Universidad Iberoamericana)
Colombia (Universidad de Los Andes)
United Kingdom (University of Cambridge)
Philippines (University of San Carlos)
China (Tsinghua University)

Canada (University of Western Ontario)

Singapore (Singapore Management University
School of Law)

Germany (Hertie School)

India (National Law University of Orissa)
Philippines (Ateneo de Manila University)
Australia (Macquarie University)

Germany (Westfaelische Wilhelms Universitét
Miinster)

Philippines (University of the Philippines)
United States (Harvard University)

Australia (University of Queensland)

India (Jindal Global Law School)

India (National Law University, Jodhpur)
Australia (Bond University)

United Kingdom (King's College, London)
Hong Kong China (University of Hong Kong)

India (National Law Institute University,
Bhopal)

United States (Columbia Law School)
Spain (Universidad Carlos I1I de Madrid)
Canada (University of Toronto)

Germany (Humboldt-Universitat zu Berlin)
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6205
6154
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6405.5
6404
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585

403

345

268

160

219

303
475
562

429

281

120
437
375
647
444
208
161
316
584
369
477
702
397

409

466
252

362

Colombia (Universidad del Rosario)

Canada (University of Ottawa Faculty of Law —
Common Law Section)

United Kingdom (The Honourable Society of
Gray's Inn)

Germany (Albert-Ludwigs-Universitit
Freiburg)

United States (University of Washington)

India (Maharashtra National Law University,
Mumbai)

India (Symbiosis Law School - Noida)
Hungary (E6tvos Lordnd University)
Indonesia (Universitas Pelita Harapan)

India (The Tamil Nadu Dr. Ambedkar Law
University - School of Excellence in Law)

Ukraine (Kyiv National Taras Shevchenko
University (International Relations))

United States (American University)
Australia (University of Technology Sydney)
Chile (Universidad Adolfo Ibafiez)
Guatemala (Universidad Francisco Marroquin)
Indonesia (Universitas Indonesia)

Belgium (Katholieke Universiteit Leuven)
United States (Wayne State University)
Belgium (Universiteit Gent)

Poland (Jagiellonian University Cracow)
India (Hidayatullah National Law University)
Australia (Australian National University)
New Zealand (Auckland University)
Belgium (Vrije Universiteit Brussel)

Mexico (Centro de Investigacion y Docencia
Econdémicas, A.C.)

Australia (University of Western Australia)
Israel (Tel Aviv University - Law Faculty)

Germany (Ludwig-Maximilians Universitét
Miinchen)
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6178.5

6169.5

6166

61515

61255

6104

6096.5
6093
6041.5

6041.5

6025.5

6017
5910.5
5908.5
6273
6264
6229.5
6225.5
6217
6211
6210
6198
6158.5
61335

6117

6103.5
6101

6085

56

57

49.5

54

50.5

55

54
535
57

52

52

57
535
58
55
55
57
52.5
545
54
52
51
50
53

54

52
535

49
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336

383

278

224
112

292

227
380
283
104
181

525
218
373

608
302
377

154

443
595
518
575
591

230

236
432
689

157

102

Hong Kong China (Chinese University of Hong 6
Kong)

Germany (Ruprecht-Karl Universitit) 6
China (East China University of Political

. 6
Science and Law)
Argentina (Universidad de Buenos Aires) 6
Germany (Universitit Hamburg)
China (China University of Political Science & 6

Law)

Australia (University of New South Wales) 6
Russia (MGIMO University) 6
Canada (University of Windsor) 6
United States (Arizona State) 6
Canada (Thompson Rivers University) 6
United States (Washington University, St.

Louis) 6
Australia (Monash University) 6
United Kingdom (The College of Law -
Bloomsbury) 6
India (Government Law College, Mumbai) 6
Malaysia (Universiti Teknologi MARA) 6
Canada (University of Alberta) 6
Germany (Christian-Albrechts Universitét zu 6
Kiel)

Italy (Universita di Milano) 6
China (Beijing Normal University) 6
Czech Republic (Charles University) 6
Romania (University of Bucharest) 6
Australia (University of Adelaide) 6
China (Peking University School of

Transnational Law) 6
India (Amity Law School, Delhi)

Slovenia (University of Maribor) 6
Pakistan (Denning Law School) 6
France (Sciences Po, Campus Europe - Asie au 6

Havre)
Bhutan (JSW School of Law) 6
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6021.5
6017.5
6012
6000

6000
5988.5
5963.5

5956
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5913.25

5911
5895
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5863
5839

58355
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58195
5798.5

5719

5614.5
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45.5

48.5

57
52.5

48

475
50.5
56.5
42.5
475

40
52.5
48.5

55
41
48

42

425
495
445

44.5
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217
449
655
473

207

108
337

526
342
318
311
354

269
184

233

297
148

407

240

255
465
445

402
457

483

488

Argentina (Universidad Torcuato di Tella)
Austria (Universitit Wien)

China (Renmin University of China)

Germany (Georg-August-Universitit Gottingen)

Malaysia (Ahmad Ibrahim Kulliyyah of Laws,
International Islamic University)

United States (Fordham University)
Malaysia (University of Malaya)

North Macedonia (Facultas Iuridica Iustinianus
Primus, Ss. Cyril and Methodius University)

Indonesia (Gadjah Mada University)

Germany (Friedrich-Alexander Universitét
Erlangen-Niirnberg)

United States (University of Pennsylvania)

India (The WB National University of Juridical
Sciences)

United States (Lewis & Clark Law School)
United States (George Washington University)

Ukraine (Ivan Franko National University in
Lviv, School of Law)

Russia (Siberian Federal University)
Canada (York University Osgoode Hall)

Ukraine (Kyiv Taras Shevchenko National
University)

Belarus (Belarusian State University - Faculty
of international Relations)

Mexico (Instituto Tecnologico y de Estudios
Superiores de Monterrey, Campus Santa Fe)

Spain (IE UNIVERSITY)

India (NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY AND
JUDICIAL ACADEMY, ASSAM)

China (Central South University)
Brazil (Universidade de Sao Paulo)

Ukraine (Yaroslav Mudriy National Law
University)

Colombia (Universidad de La Sabana)
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6210
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6194.5

6161

6148
6144.5

6105.5
5980
5955
59435
5940.5

5935
5932

5931

59255
59215

5907.5

58975

58735
5856.5
5853

58455
5812

5808.5

5803.5

49
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50
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41
48.5
45.5
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46
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45

41

35
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50

42
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37
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39

41
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461

601

363
187
331
539

527

319
625
137
630

389

555

520
324
321

472

163
576
658

674

370
441
270
579

214

235

Colombia (Universidad Externado de
Colombia)

United Kingdom (London School of
Economics)

Netherlands (Universiteit Utrecht)
Bangladesh (BRAC University)
Latvia (Riga Graduate School of Law)
Thailand (Chulalongkorn University)

Panama (Universidad Catdlica Santa Maria La
Antigua)

United States (Georgetown University)
United Kingdom (University College London)
Germany (Ruhr Universitdt Bochum)

India (Symbiosis Law School, Hyderabad)

China (University of International Business and
Economics)

Germany (Gottfried Wilhelm Leibniz
Universitidt Hannover)

Uganda (Makerere University)
Finland (University of Helsinki)
China (Peking University)

Russia (Moscow State University named after
M.V. Lomonsov)

Canada (University of Calgary)
Ireland (Law Society of Ireland)
Philippines (University of St. La Salle)

Italy (Universita degli Studi di Napoli Federico
1)

Chile (Universidad de Chile)

China (Shanghai JiaoTong University)
Canada (Queen's University)
Indonesia (Airlangga University)

United States (California Western School of
Law)

Uzbekistan (Westminster International
University in Tashkent)
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5801

57935

5734
5724
5706.5
56325

5483

6231.5
6211.5
6205

6196.5

6141.5

6048.5

6030
6017.5
59935

5980.5

5958
5953
5940.5

5907.5

58995
58575
58525
5850.5

5805.5

5788.5

395

46

475
41
42
375

38.5

47
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47
40.5

43.5

43.5

35
45
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46

40.5
325
45.5
35

40

35
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220

676
690

139

605
712
359
770
392
411

536

566
538
267
581
606
244
288

617

741
325
315
709

334

665

339
421

456

Russia (National Research University Higher
School of Economics)

United States (St. John's University)
Philippines (De La Salle University)

India (Dr. Ambedkar College Deekshabhoomi,
Nagpur)

Luxembourg (Université du Luxembourg)
Jamaica (Norman Manley Law School)
Kuwait (Kuwait International Law School)
Zimbabwe (Great Zimbabwe University)
China (Chongqging University)

China (South China University of Technology)

Pakistan (Lahore University of Management
Sciences)

India (Institute of Law Nirma University)
Australia (University of Southern Queensland)
Israel (Hebrew University of Jerusalem)
Mexico (Escuela Libre de Derecho)

Germany (Universitit Leipzig)

Indonesia (Universitas Prasetiya Mulya)
Turkey (Bilkent University)

Kyrgyzstan (American University in Central
Asia)

Georgia (Free University of Tbilisi)
Japan (Sophia University)

Portugal (Universidade de Lisboa)
Sri Lanka (University of Jaffna)

Bolivia (Universidad Catdlica Boliviana San
Pablo)

Egypt (Institut de Droit des Affaires
Internationales (IDAI))

Cambodia (Royal University of Law and
Economics)

Myanmar (University of Mandalay)

Trinidad and Tobago (University of the West
Indies, St. Augustine)
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5766
5702

5694.5

56155
5562
5410
51535
6159.75
6072.5

6061.5

5980
5869
5853
5836.5
5710
5685
5621

5466

5460.5
5438.5
5415

5365.5

53265

5125

6077.5
5538

5280

32

355
35

38

35

395
28

41

29.5

40.5
32
31
26
335
26
275

255

225
22
26.5
24

27

26

35
27
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